
Concert Dates

2023 - 2024



Music Centre Ensemble Concerts

AUTUMN TERM 23

26th November Wokingham Winter Carnival – Wokingham & Bracknell Music Centre Ensembles

Clewer and Dedworth Community Christmas Fair – Windsor Music Centre Ensembles

Saturday 9th December Newbury Music Centre

Windsor Music Centre

Sunday 10th December Reading Music Centre – Intermediate and Senior Ensembles

Caversham Music Centre

SPRING TERM 24

Saturday 27th 

January

St John’s Church, Newbury - Reading Stoneham Singers, 

Newbury St Barts Singers & Newbury Out of The Attic

Saturday 23rd 

March

Newbury Music Centre

Windsor Music Centre

Bracknell Music Centre

Wokingham Music Centre

Sunday 24th 

March

Reading Music Centre

Caversham Music Centre

SUMMER TERM 24

Saturday 13th July Newbury Music Centre

Windsor Music Centre

Bracknell Music Centre

Wokingham Music Centre

Sunday 14th July Reading Music Centre

Caversham Music Centre



Berkshire Youth Symphony Orchestra

AUTUMN 23

Saturday 14th October Reading Day

Friday 20th October BYSO Sectionals

Sat 21st – Mon 23rd October BYSO Course

SPRING 24

Thursday 11th April Strings only rehearsal

Friday 12th April BYSO Rehearsal and Sectionals

Sat 13th – Sun 14th April BYSO Course

SUMMER 24

Saturday 20th July Full BYSO pre-tour rehearsal

Sunday 21st July Full BYSO pre-tour rehearsal



Berkshire Youth Choir & Youth Training Choir

AUTUMN 23

Saturday 16th September Windsor Festival (BYC only)

Sunday 26th November Evensong Portsmouth Cathedral (BYC only)

Saturday 2nd December The Holt School (BYTC)

SPRING 24

Sunday 24th March Concert (BYC & BYTC)

SUMMER 24

Sunday 7th July (TBC) Massed choirs concert (ALL) 



County Chamber Ensembles

Berkshire Youth String Ensemble

Saturday 16th September Windsor Festival

3rd December Toby Fund Fundraising Concert

Berkshire Youth Bassoon Ensemble

3rd December Toby Fund Fundraising Concert

Monday 15th July (TBC) Summer Concert

Berkshire Youth Saxophone Ensemble

3rd December Toby Fund Fundraising Concert

Monday 15th July (TBC) Summer Concert
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